
NYM

design 
CMP Design, 2017

EN — Nym is a collection made 
of solid ash wood which 
reviews Windsor chairs with 
a contemporary style. Elliptic 
profiles feature all the lines 
enhancing the warmth of wood. 
The soft versions offer maximum 
comfort.
IT — Nym è una collezione in massello 
di frassino che rivisita in chiave 
contemporanea le sedute Windsor. 
Profili ellittici corrono lungo tutte  
le linee esaltando il calore del legno. 
Le versioni imbottite donano il 
massimo comfort e accoglienza.

Nym
The merry chair of Windsor

WORKSPACE

Armchair poltrona Nym Soft
Table tavolo Toa Workstation 

Lighting lampada Giravolta 
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WORKSPACE LIVING 

Armchair poltrona Nym Soft
Table tavolo Toa
 

Armchair poltrona Nym Soft
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2851

2882

2841

Upholstered seat
Cuscino imbottito

Side chair
Sedia

LIVING 

Side chair sedia Nym Soft

Upholstery variable 
density
Imbottitura a 
spessore variabile



Armchair
Poltrona 
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2836

2836

2847

2837

Steel tube frame
Tubo d’acciaio

Ø 16 mm - 0.63 in

Solid ash wood, 
water based finish
Massello di frassino, 
verniciato all'acqua

Swivel seat
Seduta girevole
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2877

Die-cast
aluminium base
Base in pressofusione
di alluminio

ARMCHAIR  / POLTRONA ARMCHAIR  / POLTRONA

2857

ARKW7_199X79

Steel rod sled frame
Struttura a slitta 
in tondino d’acciaio 
Ø 11 mm - 0.43 in
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Host 2019
Milan, Italy

Project: Exhibition stand

Products: Nym armchair,  
Modus modular seating,  
Elliot table, TO.BE lighting

Auc Tahrir Cafeteria - 
American University
Cairo, Egypt
Project: Educational 

 
Products: Nym barstool, Babila stool
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Workspace 
Design Show
London, United Kingdom
Project: Exhibition stand
Products: Boxie storage system, 
Buddyhub desk, Nym armchair,  
Hevea pot-holder

LogHouse  
by System 
Logistics
Modena, Italy

Project: Office
Products: Nym Soft armchair, 
TF50 table
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Merchandise 
Mart Plaza Spec 
Suite - 5th Floor 
Spec Suite
Chicago, USA

Project: Office
 

Products: Nym armchair, Folk 
barstool 

Pedrali 
company 
canteen
Bergamo, Italy

Project: Company 
canteen
Architect: Park Associati
Products: Nym Soft 
armchair, Blume side 
chair, Arki-Table, Hevea 
pot-holder
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485 - 19.1

610 - 24.0 610 - 24.0

Ø750 - Ø29.5

485 - 19.1 485 - 19.1

485 - 19.1

525 - 20.7 525 - 20.7  525 - 20.7

525 - 20.7 545 - 21.4 545 - 21.4

46
5 

- 1
8.

3

46
5 

- 1
8.

3

46
5 

- 1
8.

3

66
5 

- 2
6.

2

66
5 

- 2
6.

2

46
5 

- 1
8.

3

46
5 

- 1
8.

3

46
5 

- 1
8.

3

75
0 

- 2
9.

5

75
0 

- 2
9.

5

75
0 

- 2
9.

5

75
0 

- 2
9.

5

75
0 

- 2
9.

5

75
0 

- 2
9.

5

2832
Side chair, upholstered shell 
ash wood frame

2842
Side chair, upholstered shell 
with trestle legs

2852
Side chair, upholstered shell,
steel rod sled frame

2882
Side chair, upholstered shell,
steel tube frame

2837
Armchair, upholstered shell 
ash wood frame

2847
Armchair, upholstered shell 
with trestle legs

2877
Armchair, upholstered shell,  
die-cast aluminium five-spoke base  
with castors, adjustable in height

SIZES  / DIMENSIONI

2857
Armchair, upholstered shell, 
steel rod sled frame

2887
Armchair, upholstered shell, 
steel tube frame

610 - 24.0 610 - 24.0545 - 21.4 535 - 21.1
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SIZES  / DIMENSIONI

460 - 18.1460 - 18.1460 - 18.1

460 - 18.1 460 - 18.1 460 - 18.1

500 - 19.7500 - 19.7

500 - 19.7 500 - 19.7 500 - 19.7

500 - 19.7

46
0 

- 1
8.

1

46
0 

- 1
8.

1

46
0 

- 1
8.

1

46
0 

- 1
8.

1

67
0 

- 2
6.

4

67
0 

- 2
6.

4

67
0 

- 2
6.

4

67
0 

- 2
6.

4

67
0 

- 2
6.

4
67

0 
- 2

6.
4

46
0 

- 1
8.

1

46
0 

- 1
8.

1

48
0 

- 1
8.

9
48

0 
- 1

8.
9

48
0 

- 1
8.

9

48
0 

- 1
8.

9

48
0 

- 1
8.

9

48
0 

- 1
8.

9

75
5 

- 2
9.

7

75
5 

- 2
9.

7

75
5 

- 2
9.

7
75

5 
- 2

9.
7

75
5 

- 2
9.

7
73

0 
- 2

8.
7

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

75
5 

- 2
9.

7

2830
Ash wood side chair

2831
Ash wood side chair, 
upholstered seat

2850
Ash wood side chair, 
steel rod sled frame

2851
Ash wood side chair, upholstered seat, 
steel rod sled frame

2840
Ash wood side chair 
with trestle legs

2841
Ash wood side chair with 
trestle legs, upholstered seat

550 - 21.6

550 - 21.6 550 - 21.6 550 - 21.6

550 - 21.6 550 - 21.6515 - 20.3

515 - 20.3 515 - 20.3 515 - 20.3

515 - 20.3 515 - 20.3

2835
Ash wood armchair

2856
Ash wood side chair, upholstered 
seat, steel rod sled frame

2836
Ash wood armchair, 
upholstered seat

2845
Ash wood armchair  
with trestle legs

2855
Ash wood armchair, 
steel rod sled frame

2846
Ash wood armchair  
with trestle legs, upholstered seat
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FINISHES / FINITURE

FR N1

lacquered ash with visible grains / frassino laccato a poro aperto

CERTIFICATES  / CERTIFICAZIONI

GC RBBI RA

BL2

AZ1 VE1 VE2

MC MO

White
Bianco

Bleached ash
Frassino sbiancato

Light walnut
Noce chiaro

Light grey
Grigio chiaro

Pink
Rosa

Ruby red
Rosso rubino

Light blue
Azzurro

Light green
Verde chiaro

Dark green
Verde scuro

Dark blue
Blu scuro

Mahogany
Mogano

Cognac

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

AN
Black
Nero

AC
Brushed
Satinato

aluminium
alluminio

stainless steel
acciaio inox

coated ash
frassino verniciato

LU
Polished 
Lucidato

For  
2830 - 2840 - 2850 - 2835 
2845 - 2855 - 2838 - 2839 
2848 - 2849 - 2858 - 2859

Safety, strength and durability tests / Prove di sicurezza, resistenza e durata  
EN 1728:2012+AC2013 — EN 16139:2013 level 2 

SIZES  / DIMENSIONI

485 - 19.1

485 - 19.1

480 - 18.9

480 - 18.9 505 - 19.9505 - 19.9 490 - 19.3490 - 19.3
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2849
Ash wood barstool 
with trestle legs

2849/A
Ash wood barstool 
with trestle legs, upholstered seat

2858
Ash wood barstool,  
steel rod sled frame

2858/A
Ash wood barstool, upholstered seat,  
steel rod sled frame

2859
Ash wood barstool,  
steel rod sled frame

2859/A
Ash wood barstool, upholstered seat, 
steel rod sled frame

2848
Ash wood barstool  
with trestle legs

2848/A
Ash wood barstool 
with trestle legs, upholstered seat
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465 - 18.3

445 - 17.5

465 - 18.3

480 - 18.9 480 - 18.9

485 - 19.1 485 - 19.1
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480 - 18.9 485 - 19.1

2839/A
Ash wood barstool, upholstered seat
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2839
Ash wood barstool
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2838
Ash wood barstool

2838/A
Ash wood barstool,  
upholstered seat

mm - in 

445 - 17.5




